British Showjumping Horse record for
EROS Il 401858

Grade C

11 Mar 2020

winnings To 31/12/2018 2019 2020 Abroad Total
Actual £1,438 £552 £0 £1,990
Notional £562 £206 £0 £768
First registered: 2014 Born: 1lyrs 162.6 cm
Black Stallion 10/03/2009
Country of Origin: Netherlands Owned By: Mrs B Tuff (Beth)
Microchip: 528210002586360
Freeze mark:
DEFRA Passport: Recent Riders
21/11/2018 MrJ S J Tuff
17/08/2018 Mrs B Tuff
24/05/2019 Mr O G Tuff
Date Grade
25/11/2014 C
20/07/2015 C
01/12/2015 C
24/01/2018 C
01/02/2019 C
Previous Owners
24/01/2018 Shovern Stud
20/07/2015 Mrs B Tuff
Studbook: KWPN Grading Studbook: AES Year of grading: 2012

Passport No: 528003200900988
Breeder: AGJ De Kleijn

Rev: 0230.0

Level: LIC
County: KM Dreumel

Stallion badge:



Sire_SS LE TOT DE SEMILLY
SF 250001
Sire_S DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
SF 250001
Sire. SD VENISE DES
CRESLES
SF 250001
Sire_ DIARADO
Sire. DS CORRADO |
HOLST 276321210046185
Sire D ROXETTE
Sire DD  KIMBERLY
Dam_SS VOLTAIRE
HANN 276331310165679
Dam_S HAARLEM
KWPN 528003008902048
Dam_SD BERDIETA
KWPN 528003008300631
Dam_ VOYAGE
Dam_DS LUX
Dam_D NALIJN
Dam_DD PARBARJOLIJN
British Showjumping Winnings for EROS IlI
Show Date Class No Rider Posted Pos Actual Notion Total
Hand Equestrian 15/11/2014|BNOV 13 |Mrs B Tuff 18/12/2014 9 0 5 5
The Grange 30/11/2014|BNOV 2 Mrs B Tuff 12/01/2015 5 16 8 13
The Grange 11/01/2015|D 3 Mrs B Tuff 28/01/2015 5 16 8 21
Addington Manor E.C | 23/01/2015|BNOV 1 Mrs B Tuff 03/02/2015 8 15 7 28
Addington Manor E.C | 24/01/2015|D 8 Mrs B Tuff 04/02/2015| 14 0 5 33
Redpost Show 26/04/2015|BNOV 7a |Mrs B Tuff 06/05/2015 6 0 5 38
Bicton Arena 16/05/2015|SC1.00M |24 [Mrs B Tuff 04/06/2015 8 18 7 45
Bicton Arena 17/05/2015|D 49a |Mrs B Tuff 05/06/2015|] 10 0 5 50
British Showjumping | 31/05/2015|SC1.00M |1 Mrs B Tuff 19/06/2015 4 16 9 59
Redpost Show 03/06/2015|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 22/06/2015 2 30 13 72
Bicton Arena 12/06/2015|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 29/06/2015| 34 0 5 77
Bicton Arena 14/06/2015|N 31 |Mrs B Tuff 02/07/2015| 17 0 5 82
Hickstead Derby 26/06/2015(N 32 |Mrs B Tuff 14/07/2015] 22 25 7 89
Bicton Arena 17/07/2015|N 2a |Mrs B Tuff 04/08/2015 2 35 13 102
Bicton Arena 18/07/2015|SC1.00M |23 |Mrs B Tuff 06/08/2015 5 18 8 110
Royal International 29/07/2015|1.05M 137 |Mrs B Tuff 20/08/2015| 15 0 5 115
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Show Date Class No Rider Posted Pos Actual Notion Total
Bicton Arena 08/08/2015(1.05M 21 |Mrs B Tuff 21/08/2015| 12 18 7 122
Bicton Arena 08/08/2015|N 22a |Mrs B Tuff 21/08/2015| 10 19 7 129
Redpost Show 19/08/2015|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 16/09/2015 2 30 13 142
Scope Festival UK 28/08/2015(1.05M 12b |Mrs B Tuff 24/09/2015 9 30 7 149
Scope Festival UK 29/08/2015(1.05M 12¢ |Mrs B Tuff 24/09/2015 7 50 2 151
Bicton Arena 11/09/2015|N la |Mrs B Tuff 05/10/2015 4 19 9 160
Redpost Show 20/09/2015|N 2a |Mrs B Tuff 15/10/2015 1 40 15 175
Bury Farm Equestrian | 23/10/2015|N 8 Mrs B Tuff 05/11/2015 3 75 11 186
Bury Farm Equestrian | 24/10/2015|N 15 |Mrs B Tuff 05/11/2015 6 30 7 193
Addington Manor E.C | 06/11/2015|F 12a |Mrs B Tuff 13/11/2015] 11 25 14 207
Addington Manor E.C | 06/11/2015|N 11 |Mrs B Tuff 13/11/2015 5 50 8 215
Bicton Arena 15/11/2015|F 4a |Mrs B Tuff 25/11/2015 9 0 10 225
Hartpury College 12/12/2015]1.10M 9 Mrs B Tuff 04/01/2016| 11 33 7 232
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 24/01/2018|1.00M 4 Mrs B Tuff 25/01/2018 1 30 5 237
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 24/01/2018|N 6a |Mrs B Tuff 25/01/2018 5 0 5 242
Bicton Arena 17/02/2018]1.05M 3 Mrs B Tuff 19/02/2018] 20 0 0 242
Bicton Arena 17/02/2018|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 19/02/2018 6 19 7 249
Bicton Arena 18/02/2018|F 12a |Mrs B Tuff 19/02/2018 5 20 16 265
Bicton Arena 18/02/2018|N 1l1a |Mrs B Tuff 19/02/2018 2 35 13 278
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 11/05/2018|F 13 |Mrs B Tuff 14/05/2018 0 0 0 278
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 11/05/2018|N 11 |Mrs B Tuff 13/05/2018] 12 0 5 283
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 12/05/2018|F 36 |Mrs B Tuff 13/05/2018]| 14 0 0 283
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 12/05/2018|N 34 |Mrs B Tuff 14/05/2018 3 60 11 294
Bicton Arena 25/05/2018(1.15M 20 |Mrs B Tuff 25/05/2018| 17 0 5 299
Bicton Arena 25/05/2018|N 18 |Mrs B Tuff 30/05/2018| 18 23 7 306
Bicton Arena 27/05/2018|N 44  |Mrs B Tuff 30/05/2018 7 21 7 313
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 15/06/2018|F 5a |Mrs B Tuff 18/06/2018| 11 0 10 323
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 15/06/2018|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 17/06/2018 7 0 5 328
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/06/2018|F 23a |Mrs B Tuff 17/06/2018 9 0 10 338
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/06/2018|FQ1.30M |24 |Mrs B Tuff 17/06/2018 8 0 0 338
Bicton Arena 22/06/2018|F 11a |Mrs B Tuff 22/06/2018 4 0 10 348
Bicton Arena 22/06/2018|N 10a |Mrs B Tuff 25/06/2018| 13 0 0 348
Bicton Arena 24/06/2018|F 43a |Mrs B Tuff 24/06/2018 7 0 10 358
Addington Manor E.C | 29/06/2018|F 3 Mrs B Tuff 01/07/2018 0 0 0 358
Addington Manor E.C | 30/06/2018]1.10M 13 |Mrs B Tuff 02/07/2018 9 0 0 358
Addington Manor E.C | 01/07/2018|N 16 |Mrs B Tuff 01/07/2018| 21 0 0 358
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/08/2018|1.15M 17b |Mr O G Tuff 03/09/2018| 10 0 0 358
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/08/2018|N 16a |Mrs B Tuff 19/08/2018 9 0 0 358
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 18/08/2018|F 32a |Mr O G Tuff 19/08/2018| 12 0 0 358
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 18/08/2018|N 30a |Mr O G Tuff 19/08/2018] 11 0 0 358
Summerhouse E.C. 28/08/2018|F 6a |MrO G Tuff 29/08/2018| 15 0 0 358
Summerhouse E.C. 28/08/2018|N 4a |Mr O G Tuff 29/08/2018 9 0 0 358
Dorset Showground 15/09/2018|F 14a |Mr O G Tuff 17/09/2018 3 0 10 368
Dorset Showground 15/09/2018N 12a |Mr O G Tuff 17/09/2018 4 17 9 377
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 22/09/2018|F 11 |Mr O G Tuff 23/09/2018 0 0 0 377
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 23/09/2018|1.10M 25 |MrJ S J Tuff 23/09/2018 5 0 5 382
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 23/09/2018|F 26 |MrJSJ Tuff 23/09/2018 1 200 30 412
Solihull Riding Club 27/09/2018|BC1.25M |9 MrJ S J Tuff 28/09/2018| 20 0 0 412
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Show Date Class No Rider Posted Pos Actual Notion Total
Solihull Riding Club 27/09/2018|F 8 MrJ S J Tuff 28/09/2018 7 0 0 412
Solihull Riding Club 28/09/2018|F 12 |MrJ S J Tuff 28/09/2018 8 0 0 412
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/10/2018|1.10M 4b  |MrJ S J Tuff 17/10/2018 1 75 15 427
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 17/10/2018|F 5a |MrJ S J Tuff 17/10/2018 3 0 10 437
Bicton Arena 27/10/2018|F 5a |MrJ S J Tuff 29/10/2018| 16 0 0 437
Bicton Arena 27/10/2018|FQ1.30M |6 Mr J S J Tuff 29/10/2018 2 75 39 476
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 02/11/2018|F 5a |MrJ S J Tuff 02/11/2018 4 60 18 494
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 02/11/2018|FQ1.30M |6 Mr J S J Tuff 02/11/2018] 12 0 0 494
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 03/11/2018|F 5a |MrJ S J Tuff 03/11/2018] 18 0 0 494
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 21/11/2018|F 5a |MrJ S J Tuff 21/11/2018 7 0 0 494
The Grange 07/12/2018|BCC 6b |Mr O G Tuff 13/12/2018 3 50 12 506
The Grange 07/12/2018|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 13/12/2018 5 20 16 522
The Grange 08/12/2018|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 09/12/2018 5 0 0 522
Hartpury University 14/12/2018|BCC 4b  |Mr O G Tuff 17/12/2018 8 25 14 536
Hartpury University 14/12/2018|F 2a |Mr O G Tuff 17/12/2018 2 100 26 562
Hartpury University 15/12/2018|F 8 Mr O G Tuff 17/12/2018] 17 0 0 562
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 09/01/2019|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 10/01/2019 2 75 26 588
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 09/01/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 10/01/2019 7 0 0 588
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 18/01/2019|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 21/01/2019 5 50 16 604
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 18/01/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 18/01/2019] 13 0 0 604
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 20/01/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 20/01/2019]| 12 0 0 604
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 30/01/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 30/01/2019 9 0 0 604
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 13/02/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 13/02/2019 6 0 15 619
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 20/02/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 21/02/2019 3 50 33 652
Bicton Arena 16/03/2019(1.20M 5b |Mr O G Tuff 19/03/2019 7 0 0 652
Bicton Arena 16/03/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 18/03/2019 5 0 0 652
British Showjumping | 17/03/2019|{FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 18/03/2019 7 0 0 652
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 26/04/2019|F 6a |Mr O G Tuff 29/04/2019 0 0 0 652
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 27/04/2019|BM1.15 15a |Mr O G Tuff 29/04/2019 7 0 0 652
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 27/04/2019|FQ1.30M |17 |Mr O G Tuff 29/04/2019 0 0 0 652
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 28/04/2019|F 28a |Mr O G Tuff 29/04/2019 3 75 22 674
CSI1* - Chepstow 03/05/2019(ICCTw Mr O G Tuff 07/05/2019 5 18 16 690
CSI1* - Chepstow 06/05/2019]ICCGr Mr O G Tuff 07/05/2019 2 182 39 729
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 10/05/2019]1.20M 6 Mr O G Tuff 13/05/2019 4 70 18 747
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 10/05/2019|FQ1.30M |7 Mr O G Tuff 13/05/2019] 11 0 0 747
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 12/05/2019]1.20M 36 |Mr O G Tuff 13/05/2019]| 17 0 0 747
Chard Equestrian Ltd | 12/05/2019|FQ1.30M |37 |Mr O G Tuff 13/05/2019] 10 0 0 747
Wales and West 18/05/2019|NATCH *b  |MrO G Tuff 22/05/2019| 38 0 0 747
Wales and West 19/05/2019|FQ1.30M |* Mr O G Tuff 21/05/2019| 35 0 0 747
Wales and West 20/05/2019(1.25M * Mr O G Tuff 20/05/2019| 15 0 0 747
Bicton Arena (inc 23/05/2019|FQ1.30M |3 Mr O G Tuff 28/05/2019| 42 0 0 747
Bicton Arena (inc 24/05/2019|FQ1.30M |15 |Mr O G Tuff 28/05/2019| 15 32 21 768
British Showjumping Double Clears for EROS Il 11 Mar 2020
Show Date Class No Rider Area Q For Qual Thro
Royal International Horse 29/07/2015]1.05M 137 |Mrs B Tuff 46 N

Bicton Arena 08/08/2015(1.05M 21 |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Scope Festival UK 28/08/2015]1.05M 12b |Mrs B Tuff 22 N
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Show Date Class No Rider Area Q For Qual Thro
Hartpury College Show 12/12/2015(1.10M 9 Mrs B Tuff 41 N

Hand Equestrian Centre 15/11/2014|BNOV 13 |Mrs B Tuff 48 BNOVRF N N
The Grange 30/11/2014|BNOV 2 |Mrs B Tuff 50 BNOVRF| N N
Addington Manor E.C 23/01/2015({BNOV 1 Mrs B Tuff 39 BNOVRF| N N
Redpost Show Jumping 26/04/2015|BNOV 7a  |Mrs B Tuff 50 BNOVRF N N
The Grange 11/01/2015|D 3 Mrs B Tuff 50 D2R N N
Addington Manor E.C 24/01/2015|D 8 Mrs B Tuff 39 D2R N N
Bicton Arena 16/05/2015|SC1.00M [24 |Mrs B Tuff 50 D2R N N
Bicton Arena 17/05/2015|D 49a |Mrs B Tuff 50 D2R N N
British Showjumping 31/05/2015|SC1.00M |1 Mrs B Tuff 50 D2R N N
Bicton Arena 18/07/2015|SC1.00M |23 |Mrs B Tuff 50 D2R N Y
Addington Manor E.C 06/11/2015|F 12a |Mrs B Tuff 39 FRF N N
Bicton Arena 15/11/2015(F 4a |Mrs B Tuff 50 FRF N N
Redpost Show Jumping 03/06/2015(N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Bicton Arena 12/06/2015|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Bicton Arena 14/06/2015|N 31 |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Hickstead Derby Meeting 26/06/2015|N 32 |Mrs B Tuff 46 NRF N Y
Bicton Arena 17/07/2015|N 2a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Bicton Arena 08/08/2015|N 22a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Redpost Show Jumping 19/08/2015|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Bicton Arena 11/09/2015(N la |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Redpost Show Jumping 20/09/2015(N 2a |Mrs B Tuff 50 NRF N N
Bury Farm Equestrian 23/10/2015|N 8 Mrs B Tuff 39 NRF N N
Bury Farm Equestrian 24/10/2015|N 15 |Mrs B Tuff 39 NRF N N
Addington Manor E.C 06/11/2015|N 11 |Mrs B Tuff 39 NRF N N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 24/01/2018]1.00M 4 Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 24/01/2018|N 6a |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Bicton Arena 17/02/2018|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Bicton Arena 18/02/2018|N 11a |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Bicton Arena 18/02/2018(F 12a [Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 11/05/2018|N 11 |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 12/05/2018|N 34 |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Bicton Arena 25/05/2018]1.15M 20 |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Bicton Arena 25/05/2018|N 18 |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Bicton Arena 27/05/2018|N 44 |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 15/06/2018|N 4a |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 15/06/2018(F 5a |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 17/06/2018|F 23a |Mrs B Tuff 48 N

Bicton Arena 22/06/2018|F 11a |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Bicton Arena 24/06/2018|F 43a |Mrs B Tuff 50 N

Dorset Showground 15/09/2018|N 12a |Mr O G Tuff 49 N

Dorset Showground 15/09/2018|F 14a |Mr O G Tuff 49 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 23/09/2018]1.10M 25 |MrJ S J Tuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 23/09/2018|F 26 |MrJSJTuff 48 N

Chard Equestrian Ltd 17/10/2018]1.10M 4b |MrJ S J Tuff 48 N
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Show Date Class No Rider Area Q For Qual Thro
Chard Equestrian Ltd 17/10/2018|F 5a |MrJSJ Tuff 48 N
Bicton Arena 27/10/2018|FQ1.30M |6 Mr J S J Tuff 50 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 02/11/2018|F 5a |MrJS J Tuff 48 N
The Grange 07/12/2018|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 50 N
Hartpury University Show 14/12/2018|F 2a |Mr O G Tuff 41 N
Hartpury University Show 14/12/2018|BCC 4b  |Mr O G Tuff 41 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 09/01/2019|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 18/01/2019|F 5a |Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 13/02/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 20/02/2019|FQ1.30M |6 Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 28/04/2019|F 28a |Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Chard Equestrian Ltd 10/05/2019]1.20M 6 Mr O G Tuff 48 N
Bicton Arena (inc Young 24/05/2019|FQ1.30M |15 |Mr O G Tuff 50 N
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